
31-Mar-05
Water Parklands Albury 5-6th Mar 5:16:44 PM
Open Mens    
Surname Given Name YOB State Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
DEFTLEPTSON MATT

���
21.00 26.00 26.00 8 2.00@12.00m58k 892.86

COCKBURN MITCHELL �� ���
19.50 0.00 0.00 12 1.50@13.00m58k 776.79

MILLER ANDREW ��� 25.00 27.50 27.50 5 3.50@12.00m58k 919.64
ADAMS NICK �� 	
� 27.00 20.50 20.50 10 3.00@12.00m58k 910.71
COCKBURN  BRUCE

���
27.00 27.50 27.50 5 3.50@12.00m58k 919.64

CORNALE PETER
�� 26.00 27.00 27.00 7 3.00@12.00m58k 910.71

McMILLAN GAVIN
�� 4.50 28.00 28.00 4 4.00@12.00m58k 928.57

KURISAWA HIROYUKI �� 20.00 19.50 19.50 11 2.00@13.00m58k 785.71
COCKBURN CHRIS ��� 25.50 32.00 32.00 1 2.00@11.25m58k 1000.00
JULIO JAVIER ��� 28.50 32.00 32.00 1 2.00@11.25m58k 1000.00
ACKERER DAMIEN ��� 25.00 30.50 30.50 3 0.50@11.25m58k 973.21
MINELLI FREDRICO ��� 20.00 24.00 24.00 9 0.00@12.00m58k 857.14

Open Mens    
Surname Given Name YOB State Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
SCHOUTEN BOB  USA 2510 2660 2660 6 2660 257.50
KURISAWA HIROYUKI JAP 2560 2990 2990 5 2990 289.45
COCKBURN MITCHELL 86 NSW 6830 6360 6360 4 6830 661.18
ACKERER DAMIEN FRA 8160 7610 7610 3 8160 789.93
COCKBURN CHRIS AUS 9090 8470 8470 2 9090 879.96
JULIO JAVIER ARG 9760 10330 10330 1 10330 1000.00

Open Mens    
Surname Given Name YOB State Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
MILLER ANDREW ACT 44.4 46.1 46.1 6 46.1 616.96
KURISAWA HIROYUKI JAP 38.9 43.7 43.7 8 43.7 546.78
McMILLAN GAVIN

�� 45.2 43.8 43.8 7 45.2 590.64
COCKBURN MITCHELL NSW 50.7 52.8 52.8 5 52.8 812.87
COCKBURN CHRIS NSW 49.5 52.9 52.9 4 52.9 815.79
JULIO JAVIER ARG 54.0 59.2 59.2 1 59.2 1000.00
MINELLI FREDRICO ITA 38.0 56.4 56.4 2 56.4 918.13
ACKERER DAMIEN FRA 36.9 55.7 55.7 3 55.7 897.66

Open Mens    
Surname Given Name YOB CountrySlalom Tricks Score Total Place
JULIO JAVIER ARG 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 1
COCKBURN CHRIS NSW 1000.00 879.96 815.79 2695.75 2
ACKERER DAMIEN FRA 973.21 789.93 897.66 2660.81 3
COCKBURN MITCHELL 86 NSW 776.79 661.18 812.87 2250.83 4
KURISAWA HIROYUKI JAP 785.71 289.45 546.78 1621.95 5

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________
Brian Woolley Bruce Cockburn
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31-Mar-05

Water Parklands Albury 5-6th Mar 5:16:44 PM
Open Womens  SLALOMResults    
Surname Given Name YOB State Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
NOWLAN KARINA NSW 5.25 28.00 28.00 1 4.00@12.00m55k 1000.00
SCHOUTEN PIPER USA 15.00 13.50 13.50 6 3.00@14.25m55k 750.00
SOUTHWELL NICKY ACT 17.00 13.50 13.50 6 5.00@14.25m55k 788.46
HUMPHREY CATHRYN NSW 20.00 20.00 20.00 5 2.00@13.00m55k 846.15
BRIANT MICHALE 89 NSW 22.00 22.00 22.00 3 4.00@13.00m55k 884.62
TODD JOY USA 24.50 20.50 20.50 4 0.50@12.00m55k 932.69
SKIPPER JODIE VIC 25.00 25.00 25.00 2 1.00@12.00m55k 942.31

Open Womens  TricksResults    
Surname Given Name  State Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
SOUTHWELL NICKY ACT 3300 2980 2980 6 3300 442.36
SKIPPER JODIE VIC 4410 5420 5420 4 5420 726.54
NOWLAN KARINA NSW 4500 5330 5330 5 5330 714.48
TODD JOY USA 4260 6000 6000 3 6000 804.29
HUMPHREY CATHRYN NSW 6550 6830 6830 2 6830 915.55
BRIANT MICHALE 89 NSW 6710 7460 7460 1 7460 1000.00

   
   

Open Womens  Jump Results    
Surname Given Name  State Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
HUMPHREY CATHRYN NSW 34.3 33.9 33.9 3 34.3 645.52
SOUTHWELL NICKY ACT 30.6 30.5 30.5 4 30.6 507.46
NOWLAN KARINA NSW 41.4 43.6 43.6 2 43.6 992.54
TODD JOY USA 43.4 43.8 43.8 1 43.8 1000.00

Open Womens  Overall Results  
Surname Given Name YOB State Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
TODD JOY USA 932.69 804.29 1000.00 2736.98 1
NOWLAN KARINA NSW 1000.00 714.48 992.54 2707.01 2
HUMPHREY CATHRYN NSW 846.15 915.55 645.52 2407.23 3
SOUTHWELL NICKY ACT 788.46 442.36 507.46 1738.28 4

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________
Brian Woolley Bruce Cockburn
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